## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Prepared By: Alliance Title Corp. 6321 N. Avondale Ave. Suite 104 Chicago, Il 60631

Mail To: Alliance Title Corp. 6371 N. Avondale Ave. Suite 104 Chicago, Il 60631



LUC#: UDZZ340U00 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/11/2005 10:04 AM Pg: 1 of 2

## CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE
4.05.1047
Date: 07/07/05 Title Order Number: A05-1047
1. Name of mortgagor(s): Geneva King, C: CU Third Four
2. Name of original mortgages:
3. Name of mortgage servicer (if any): FITTH METAN MUSICIAN 0510245021
4. Mortgage recording: Document No.:
5. The above referenced mortgage has one i paid in accordance with the payout state.  objection from the mortgage or mortgage servicer or its successor in interest to the recording of this
objection from the mortgagee or mortgage solvicer of its succession
certificate of release.
6. The person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing this certificate of release is an officer of day appointed again of the person executing the person execution of
company authorized and licensed to transact the business of mounts

this State pursuant to Section 30 of this Act. 7. This certificate of release is made on behalf of the nontgagor or a person who acquired title from the mortgagor to all or part of the property described in the next gage.

8. The mortgagee or mortgage servicer provided a payoff stater ent.

more gas servicer provided a payoff stater.em.
8. The mortgagee or mortgage servicer provided a payoff stater lent.
9. The property described in the mortgage is as follows:
Common Address: 3133 S. Prairie Avenue Chicago IL 00010
Legal Description: See attached
Ticor Title
By: Alliance Title Corp.
6321 N. Avondale Ave. Suite 104, Chicago, IL 60631
773-594-6951
Jax Jarolson
// //

Jay Jacobson

State of Illinois

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on 07/07/05 by Jay Jacobson president of Alliance Title

Corp. as an agent of Ticor Title Insurance Compan

Notary Public My commission expires on:

0522345055 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LOT 66 IN HAYWOOD SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 4/5 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 17-34-104-008-0000

3133 S. PRAIRIE CHICAGO, IL 60616

R. 30, IL

Coop County Of County Clark's Office